MISSION FOODS TOTAL QUALITY
PRODUCT REGULATORY INFORMATION

10430

Flour Tortillas, Heat Pressed

UPC: 000-73731-10430-9

Mission FS 12" Heat Pressed Flour Tortillas 12/12ct

MISSION FOODS CORPORATION
1159 Cottonwood Lane, Irving, TX 75038

Weights:
Net weight (Ibs)

33
Case/Count:
Diameter (in):
Moisture (%):
pH:

Color:
Flavor:

Shelf life:
Storage:

Bread equivalent:

Case dimensions:

Case cube:
Ti x Hi:

Gross weight (Ibs) Ounces/Dozen
34.5 44
12/12 CT.
11.5-12.5
30-34
5.6-6.2

Off-white to light cream
Characteristic breaddy

60 days
Keep refrigerated 28-40°F

4.0

26.875" x 13.375" x 7.875"
1.64
4x7

Preparation instructions:
HOT PLATE: Set grill or hot plate to 350°F. Heat individual tortilla for 7-10

seconds on each side.

MICROWAVE: Make a small hole in tortilla package. Heat tortillas for 1-2 minutes
on high (microwaves vary, adjust accordingly). If available, tortillas may be held in
steam cabinet until ready for use.

DRY HEAT CABINET: Heat tortilla package in cabinet set at 170°F for a minimum
of 30 minutes. If available, tortillas may be held in steam cabinet until ready for

use.

STEAM CABINET: Heat tortilla package in steam cabinet for a minimum of 30

minutes.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 tortilla (1049)
Servings per Package 12

Amount per Serving

Calories 310 Calories from Fat 70
1

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 8g 12%
Saturated Fat 2.5¢ 13%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium  670mg 28%

Total Carbohydrate  52g 17%
Dietary Fiber  5¢g 20%
Sugars 19

Protein 99

Calcium 20% Iron 20%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie
diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower
depending on your calorie needs.

Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat Less than 659 80g
Sat Fat Less than 20g 25¢g
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Lessthan 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate 3009 3759
Dietary Fiber 259 309
Calories per gram:
Fat 9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Ingredients: Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced lron, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated
Soybean 0Oil), Contains 2% or Less of Each of the Following: Salt, Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium
Aluminum Sulfate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate and/or Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Calcium
Sulfate), Dough Conditioners (Fumaric Acid, Sodium Metabisulfite), Calcium Propionate and Sorbic
Acid (To Preserve Freshness).

Allergens: Wheat
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